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Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Public Works Director

Tech Services Administrator
Operator in Training
Operator in Training
Mechanic

Admin Assistant

Operator

Oil Recycling Clerk

Council Member - Mayor
Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

City

Colfax
Colfax
Colfax
Colfax
Colfax
Colfax
Colfax
Colfax
Colfax
Colfax
Colfax
Colfax
Colfax
Colfax
Colfax

Colfax

Department
Administration
Public Works
Administration
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Administration
Sewer

Public Works
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Total Wages
$114,956
$84,360
$61,202
$45,646
$45,473
$36,391
$28,529
$18,409
$3,643
$1,750
$1,250
$1,200
$1,100
$1,000
$100
$100



