	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Colfax	Administration	\$114,956
2.	Public Works Director		Colfax	Public Works	\$84,360
3.	Tech Services Administrator		Colfax	Administration	\$61,202
4.	Operator in Training		Colfax	Public Works	\$45,646
5.	Operator in Training		Colfax	Public Works	\$45,473
6.	Mechanic		Colfax	Public Works	\$36,391
7.	Admin Assistant		Colfax	Administration	\$28,529
8.	Operator II		Colfax	Sewer	\$18,409
9.	Oil Recycling Clerk		Colfax	Public Works	\$3,643
10.	Council Member - Mayor		Colfax	City Council	\$1,750
11.	Council Member		Colfax	City Council	\$1,250
12.	Council Member		Colfax	City Council	\$1,200
13.	Council Member		Colfax	City Council	\$1,100
14.	Council Member		Colfax	City Council	\$1,000
15.	Council Member		Colfax	City Council	\$100
16.	Council Member		Colfax	City Council	\$100